

AD - 50
Ct No.16
17.02.2026
(SSS)

FMA 136 of 2026
with
CAN 1 of 2026

Poonawalla Fincorp Limited
Vs.
Prasenjit Mondal

Ms. Sambita B. Chatterjee
.....For the appellant.

On the prayer of the appellant, let the matter
stand adjourned for the day.

(Sabyasachi Bhattacharyya, J.)

(Supratim Bhattacharya, J.)